Arc Guard SystemTM  – TVOC-2
Catalog - August 2016
ABB  Arc Guard SystemTM - TVOC-2 |  3
1SFC170001C0201, rev.I - Edition august 2016
Contents
Arc guard system with communication module  5
Introduction  6
System description  7

Description Rated supply voltage
Uc
Type Order code Weight
(1 pce)
V 50/60 Hz V DC
kg
Arc Monitor
including one HMI and door mounting
accessories
– 24...48 TVOC-2-48 1SFA664001R1002 0.95
100...240 100...250 TVOC-2-240 1SFA664001R1001
Arc Monitor
including one COM Module and door
mounting accessories
– 24...48 TVOC-2-48-C 1SFA664001R1004 0.95
100...240 100...250 TVOC-2-240-C 1SFA664001R1003
Accessories
Extension
10 optical inputs
TVOC-2-E1 1SFA664002R1001 0.15
Extension
10 optical inputs for cable TVOC-2-DP60 only
TVOC-2-E3 1SFA664002R3001 0.15
HMI (Human machine interface)
additional
TVOC-2-H1 1SFA664002R1005 0.15
COM Module
with communication interface (Modbus RTU)
and door mounting accessories
TVOC-2-COM 1SFA664002R4001 0.15
Detectors
Cable length 1 m TVOC-2-DP1 1SFA664003R1010 0.02
Cable length 2 m TVOC-2-DP2 1SFA664003R1020 0.02
Cable length 4 m TVOC-2-DP4 1SFA664003R1040 0.04
Cable length 6 m TVOC-2-DP6 1SFA664003R1060 0.60
Cable length 8 m TVOC-2-DP8 1SFA664003R1080 0.80
Cable length 10 m TVOC-2-DP10 1SFA664003R1100 0.10
Cable length 15 m TVOC-2-DP15 1SFA664003R1150 0.15
Cable length 20 m TVOC-2-DP20 1SFA664003R1200 0.20
Cable length 25 m TVOC-2-DP25 1SFA664003R1250 0.25
Cable length 30 m TVOC-2-DP30 1SFA664003R1300 0.30
Cable length (1) 60 m TVOC-2-DP60 1SFA664003R3600 0.60
(1) Only to be used with TVOC-2-E3
1S
FC
17

Ordering details
Ordering details
Description Type Order code Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Current sensing unit CSU 1SFA663002-A 1.500
Optical cable between TVOC-2 Arc monitor and Current sensing unit
Cable length 0.5 m TVOC-1TO2-OP05 1SFA664004R2005 0.010
Cable length 1 m TVOC-1TO2-OP1 1SFA664004R2010 0.010
Cable length 2 m TVOC-1TO2-OP2 1SFA664004R2020 0.020
Cable length 4 m TVOC-1TO2-OP4 1SFA664004R2040 0.040
Cable length 6 m TVOC-1TO2-OP6 1SFA664004R2060 0.060
Cable length 8 m TVOC-1TO2-OP8 1SFA664004R2080 0.080
Cable length 10 m TVOC-1TO2-OP10 1SFA664004R2100 0.100
Cable length 15 m TVOC-1TO2-OP15 1SFA664004R2150 0.150
Cable length 20 m TVOC-1TO2-OP20 1SFA664004R2200 0.200
Cable length 25 m TVOC-1TO2-OP25 1SFA664004R2250 0.250
Cable length 30 m TVOC-1TO2-OP30 1SFA664004R2300 0.300
Optical cable between two TVOC-2 – Arc monitors (transfering CSU signal)
Cable length 0.5 m TVOC-2_OP05 1SFA664004R1005 0.01
Cable length 1 m TVOC-2-OP1 1SFA664004R1010 0.01
Cable length 2 m TVOC-2-OP2 1SFA664004R1020 0.02
Cable length 4 m TVOC-2-OP4 1SFA664004R1040 0.04
Cable length 6 m TVOC-2-OP6 1SFA664004R1060 0.06
Cable length 8 m TVOC-2-OP8 1SFA664004R1080 0.08
Cable length 10 m TVOC-2-OP10 1SFA664004R1100 0.10
Cable length 15 m TVOC-2-OP15 1SFA664004R1150 0.15
Cable length 20 m TVOC-2-OP20 1SFA664004R1200 0.20
Cable length 25 m TVOC-2-OP25 1SFA664004R1250 0.25
Cable length 30 m TVOC-2-OP30 1SFA664004R1300 0.30
Optical cable between two Current sensing units (CSU)
Cable length 0.5 m 1SFA663004R1005 0.01
Cable length 1 m 1SFA663004R1010 0.01
Cable length 2 m 1SFA663004R1020 0.02
Cable length 4 m 1SFA663004R1040 0.04
Cable length 6 m 1SFA663004R1060 0.06
Cable length 8 m 1SFA663004R1080 0.08
Cable length 10 m 1SFA663004R1100 0.10
Cable length 15 m 1SFA663004R1150 0.15
Cable length 20 m 1SFA663004R1200 0.20
Cable length 25 m 1SFA663004R1250 0.25
Cable length 30 m 1SFA663004R1300 0.30
Cable straps 1 set incl.
50 pcs
TVOC-2-MK1 1SFA664006R1001 0.10
Mounting kit 600 mm 1SFA663006R1001 0.35
800/1000 mm 1SFA663006R1002 0.60
Label
1 set incl.10 pcs
1SFA663005R1001 0.02
Mounting bracket
1 set incl. 5 bracket pcs and 10 cable strap pcs
1SFA663006R1010 0.25
1S
FC
17
00